
RESTRICTED 

 Non-Executive Directors: 

Mr K Pillay (Chairperson), Ms L Petlele (Deputy Chairperson), Ms N Pietersen, Ms K Sibanda, 

 Ms L Abrahams (Dr), Mr M Mnisi, Mr L Keyise, Ms L Mseme, Ms R Naidoo 

 

Executive Directors: 

Mr S Dzengwa (Managing Director: Acting) Mr MK Kgauwe (Chief Financial Officer),  

Ms Bridget Laka (Company Secretary) 

 

 
SITA SOC Ltd, 459 Tsitsa Street, Erasmuskloof, Pretoria, South Africa • PO Box 26100, Monument Park, 0105, South Africa 

Tel: +27 12 482 3000 • Fax +27 12 367 5151 • Reg. No 1999/001899/30 • www.sita.co.za 

Our Ref: RFB 740/2020 

Enquiries: Siphamandla Mbhele 

Tel: +27 12 482 2145 

Date: 2024-05-15 

 

TO ALL SERVICE PROVIDERS  

 

CONTRACT EXTENSION: RFB 0000000740: TRANSVERSAL CONTRACT FOR THE PROVISION OF 

OUTRIGHT PURCHASE FOR PERSONAL COMPUTERS, MOBILE DEVICES AND SERVICES, 

OUTRIGHT PURCHASE OF COMPUTER PERIPHERALS, CONSUMABLES AND SERVICES FOR THE 

GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENTS FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (03) YEARS. 

 

This communiqué serves to notify you that the contract mentioned supra is extended for a period of 

twelve (12) months, commencing on 25 May 2024 until 24 May 2025. 

 

Please contact Mr. Siphamandla Mbhele, per email, at Siphamandla.Mbhele@sita.co.za for any 

enquiries in casu. 

 

Yours Sincerely, 

 

       

Malakia Mashiloane, MCIPS 

Chief Procurement Officer (Acting) 

Date  

 

 

 

15 May 2024

mailto:Siphamandla.Mbhele@sita.co.za

